
RUN DATE:  01/25/02
RUN TIME:   09:26:06

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT 

OFFICE OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTING
DIVISION OF FEDERAL INVESTMENTS

TRIAL BALANCE (FINAL)
FOR PERIOD OF 11/30/2001 THRU 12/31/2001

HARBOR MAINTENANCE

ACCT: 8863

G/L ENDING

ACCT # DESCRIPTION BEGINNING DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

ASSETS

1010 CASH 91.42 7,087,278,308.15 7,087,278,000.00 399.57

1340 ACCRUED INCOME RECEIVABLE 9,786,317.70 3,189,812.36 224,879.35 12,751,250.71

1335 OTHER RECEIVABLES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1610 PRINCIPAL ON INVESTMENTS 1,876,893,000.00 7,086,678,000.00 7,028,910,000.00 1,934,661,000.00

1611 DISCOUNT ON PURCHASE (23,994,259.61) 0.00 0.00 (23,994,259.61)

1612 PREMIUM ON PURCHASE 40,205,477.50 0.00 0.00 40,205,477.50

1613 AMORTIZATION DISC/PREM (1,165,448.33) 2,710,141.27 480,919.44 1,063,773.50

** TOTAL ASSETS 1,901,725,178.68 14,179,856,261.78 14,116,893,798.79 1,964,687,641.67

LIABILITIES

2150 OTHER PAYABLES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

** TOTAL LIABILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

** TOTAL NET ASSETS 1,901,725,178.68 14,179,856,261.78 14,116,893,798.79 1,964,687,641.67

CAPITAL

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED GAIN 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3310 DISTRIBUTED GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3310 PRIOR UNDISTRIBUTED INC 1,818,840,950.14 0.00 0.00 1,818,840,950.14

** TOTAL CAPITAL 1,818,840,950.14 0.00 0.00 1,818,840,950.14

INCOME

5310 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 6,377,122.14 224,879.35 3,774,126.05 9,926,368.84

5800 TAX ON IMPORTS 62,775,514.36 0.00 44,836,943.36 107,612,457.72

5800 TAX ON EXPORTS 1,256,725.07 0.00 282,815.63 1,539,540.70

5800 TAX ON DOMESTICS (4,935,345.61) 0.00 6,021,372.58 1,086,026.97

5800 TAX ON PASSENGERS 4,236,727.71 0.00 1,808,326.72 6,045,054.43

5800 TAX ON FOREIGN TRADE 8,473,238.99 0.00 4,834,536.17 13,307,775.16

AMORTIZATION/ACCRETION

5310 INTEREST ON INVEST/AMOR 5,300,245.88 480,919.44 2,710,141.27 7,529,467.71

** TOTAL INCOME 83,484,228.54 705,798.79 64,268,261.78 147,046,691.53
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RUN TIME:   09:26:06

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT 

OFFICE OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTING
DIVISION OF FEDERAL INVESTMENTS

TRIAL BALANCE (FINAL)
FOR PERIOD OF 11/30/2001 THRU 12/31/2001

HARBOR MAINTENANCE

ACCT: 8863

G/L ENDING

ACCT # DESCRIPTION BEGINNING DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

EXPENSE

5765 TRANSFERS TO SLSDC 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 1,200,000.00

** TOTAL EXPENSE 600,000.00 600,000.00 0.00 1,200,000.00

GAIN/LOSS

UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

** TOTAL GAIN/LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL EQUITY 1,901,725,178.68 1,305,798.79 64,268,261.78 1,964,687,641.67

BALANCE 0.00 14,181,162,060.57 14,181,162,060.57 0.00



Harbor Maintenance Trust Fund
20X8863

Income Statement
For Period 10/01/01 through 12/31/01

RECEIPTS Current Month Year-To-Date
Revenue

Tax on Domestics 6,021,372.58 1,086,026.97
Tax on Exports 282,815.63 1,539,540.70
Tax on Foreign Trade 4,834,536.17 13,307,775.16
Tax on Imports 44,836,943.36 107,612,457.72
Tax on Passengers 1,808,326.72 6,045,054.43
Gross Revenue $ 57,783,994.46 $ 129,590,854.98

Investment Income
Interest on Investments 5,778,468.53 17,455,836.55
Subtotal Investment Income 5,778,468.53 17,455,836.55
Net Receipts $ 63,562,462.99 $ 147,046,691.53

NONEXPENDITURE TRANSFERS
Transfers to SLSDC 600,000.00 1,200,000.00
Subtotal NonExpenditures 600,000.00 1,200,000.00
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) $ 62,962,462.99 $ 145,846,691.53

* Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis.  Includes interest collected, premium 
paid, and accrued interest purchased.
Interest on Investments cash basis: $ 584,313.69 $ 5,895,625.88



Harbor Maintenance Trust Fund
20X8863

Balance Sheet
As of 12/31/01

ASSETS
Undisbursed Balances

Funds Available for Investment $ 399.57
Total Undisbursed Balance $ 399.57

Receivables:
Interest Receivable $ 12,751,250.71
Other Receivables 0.00

$ 12,751,250.71

Investments:
Principal On Investments $ 1,934,661,000.00
Discount on Purchase (23,994,259.61)
Premium on Purchase 40,205,477.50
Amortization Disc/Prem 1,063,773.50

Net Investments $ 1,951,935,991.39
TOTAL ASSETS $ 1,964,687,641.67

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities:
Other Liabilities $ 0.00

$ 0.00
Equity:

Beginning Balance $ 1,818,840,950.14
Net Change  145,846,691.53

Total Equity $ 1,964,687,641.67
TOTAL LIABILITY/EQUITY $ 1,964,687,641.67

Bureau of the Public Debt
Office of Public Debt Accounting
Trust Fund Management Branch
Date:  December 31, 2001




